
Hen

BENNINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL BENNINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL BENNINGTON SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL BENNINGTON SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

MAIN GYM AUXILIARY GYM MAIN GYM AUXILIARY GYM

11201 NORTH 168th STREET,BENNINGTON,NE 68007 11201 NORTH 168th STREET,BENNINGTON,NE 68007 9809 NORTH 171st STREET,BENNINGTON,NE 68007 9809 NORTH 171st STREET,BENNINGTON,NE 68007

Friday 01/09 Friday 01/09 Friday 01/09 Friday 01/09 Friday 01/09

6:00 PM Jackson Kjar Sam Ryan Marcus Micklonis Jake Farrell Ronnell Lee Jayden Graham Alex Zastera Arneal Long
7:00 PM Jackson Kjar Sam Ryan Marcus Micklonis Jake Farrell Ronnell Lee Jayden Graham Alex Zastera Arneal Long
8:00 PM Jackson Kjar Sam Ryan Marcus Micklonis Jake Farrell Ronnell Lee Jayden Graham Alex Zastera Arneal Long

Saturday 01/10 Saturday 01/10 Saturday 01/10 Saturday 01/10 Saturday 01/10

8:00 AM Brian O'Neal Doug Henely Mark Dorner Lauren Rongisch Kevin Koch Randy Mattley Mike Peitzmeier Payton Everett
9:00 AM Brian O'Neal Doug Henely Mark Dorner Lauren Rongisch Kevin Koch Randy Mattley Mike Peitzmeier Payton Everett
10:00 AM Brian O'Neal Doug Henely Mark Dorner Lauren Rongisch Kevin Koch Randy Mattley Mike Peitzmeier Payton Everett
11:00 AM Brian O'Neal Doug Henely Mark Dorner Lauren Rongisch Lexie Stolen Randy Mattley Mike Peitzmeier Payton Everett
12:00 PM Brian O'Neal Jerry Wellwood Rod Suggitt Cole DeBuse Lexie Stolen Brandon Thomas Jackson Kjar Payton Everett
1:00 PM Brian O'Neal Jerry Wellwood Rod Suggitt Cole DeBuse Lexie Stolen Brandon Thomas Jackson Kjar Payton Everett
2:00 PM Michael Phillips Jerry Wellwood Rod Suggitt Cole DeBuse Lexie Stolen Brandon Thomas Jackson Kjar Payton Everett
3:00 PM Michael Phillips Dustin Taylor Rod Suggitt Cole DeBuse Lexie Stolen Brandon Thomas# Jackson Kjar Payton Everett
4:00 PM Michael Phillips Dustin Taylor Henry Moore Cole DeBuse Lexie Stolen Lance Grush Jackson Kjar *Brandon Thomas
5:00 PM Michael Phillips Dustin Taylor Henry Moore Cole DeBuse Lexie Stolen Lance Grush Jackson Kjar Brandon Thomas
6:00 PM Michael Phillips Dustin Taylor Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse Chance Sterling Lance Grush Jackson Kjar Brandon Thomas
7:00 PM Michael Phillips Dustin Taylor Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse Chance Sterling Lance Grush Jackson Kjar Bryan Gonzalez
8:00 PM Michael Phillips Dustin Taylor Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse Chance Sterling Lance Grush Jackson Kjar Bryan Gonzalez

Sunday 01/11 Sunday 01/11 Sunday 01/11 Sunday 01/11 Sunday 01/11

8:00 AM Kevin Koch Chris Johnson Curtis Carlson Kevin Mowery James Moore Brian O'Neal Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse
9:00 AM Kevin Koch Chris Johnson Curtis Carlson Kevin Mowery James Moore Brian O'Neal Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse
10:00 AM Kevin Koch Chris Johnson Curtis Carlson Kevin Mowery James Moore Brian O'Neal Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse
11:00 AM Kevin Koch Chris Johnson Curtis Carlson Kevin Mowery James Moore Brian O'Neal Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse
12:00 PM Scott Gerdes Chris Johnson Curtis Carlson Kevin Mowery James Moore Brian O'Neal Jerome Vaughn Steve Harris
1:00 PM Scott Gerdes Chris Johnson Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse James Moore Kevin Koch Jerome Vaughn Steve Harris
2:00 PM Scott Gerdes Chris Johnson Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse Brian O'Neal Kevin Koch Jerome Vaughn Steve Harris
3:00 PM Scott Gerdes Chris Johnson Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse Brian O'Neal Kevin Koch Jerome Vaughn Steve Harris
4:00 PM Kurt Frederick Chris Johnson Kyle DeBuse Cole DeBuse Brian O'Neal Kevin Koch Jerome Vaughn Steve Harris
5:00 PM Kurt Frederick Chris Johnson NO GAME NO GAME NO GAME NO GAME NO GAME NO GAME


